503926486 07/21/2016

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3973139

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	<b>Execution Date</b>
KE M.O. HOUSE CO., LTD	06/24/2016

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	HIGH STREET TV (GROUP) LIMITED		
Street Address:	CENTRAL HOUSE, BECKWITH KNOWLE, OTLEY ROAD		
City:	HARROGATE HG3 1UF		
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM		

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	29550104	

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (323)934-0202

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 323-934-2300

Email: LA MAIL@LA.LADAS.COM

Correspondent Name: LADAS & PARRY
Address Line 1: 5670 WILSHIRE BLVD

Address Line 2: SUITE 2100

Address Line 4: LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90036

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	B-8824 630324-4
NAME OF SUBMITTER: MAVIS GALLENSON	
SIGNATURE:	/Mavis Gallenson 32464/
DATE SIGNED:	07/21/2016

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=630324-Executed-Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 503926486 REEL: 039428 FRAME: 0220

## ASSIGNMENT

Whereas I/We

KE M.O. HOUSE CO., LTD.

1F, 15th Building, Tongfuyu Industrial Park, Xinhe Road, Bucheng Community, Shajing Street, Baoan District Shenzhen, Guangdong 518000 (CN)

have agreed to assign and transfer all the rights within the US application, <u>Application Serial No.: US 29/556,104 , Filing Date:</u>

December 30, 2015 , Title: PAN to

High Street TV (Group) Limited Central House, Beckwith Knowle, Otley Road, Harrogate HG3 1UF UK

ASSIGNOR:

KE W.O. HOUSE CO., LTD.

NAME/TITLE:	2001 (P)	President mt (1)	<u>. Tsa</u> i	MO-75A/
SIGN:	6/24/3016	7	•	
ASSIGNEE, High Street	IV (Group) Limited			
name/title: 4	SA FRIVETT / 10044	PRANZET DIA	<u>-Col</u>	
•••••	106/14			

PATENT REEL: 039428 FRAME: 0221

**RECORDED: 07/21/2016**